

Name of Work:- Surghi Raghunandan
malik house to chitha pakki Sadak via Tekun
Nav Saurit

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Primary School

Contractor:- Granpati Constech Pvt. Ltd.

R.W.D Birpur

DIVISION

R.W.D pratapganj

SUB-DIVISION

963

Measurement Book

Company:- Granpati Constech Pvt. Ltd.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th in A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/2) Clearing and grubbing road					
land — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 25 = 1.20 Hec					
					eq 51133.76/Hec = 61361.10
(2) Construction of embankment					
— all complete job					
(i) For 100m land					
Qty wide TMB Page 25 = 1118.00 m ³					
wide TMB Page 32 = 1217.382 m ³					
					2335.382 m ³
					eq 185.69/m ³ = 433657.10
(ii) For land 100m					
Qty wide TMB Page 25 = 1519.282 m ³					
wide TMB Page 32 = 1309.785 m ³					
					2829.067 m ³
					eq 140.25/m ³ = 396777.10
(3) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 25 = 1733.40 m ³					
wide TMB Page 32 = 588.40 m ³					
					2321.40 m ³
					eq 187.33/m ³ = 434868.10
					eq 1326663.10
					1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 132663-w
($\frac{4}{8}$) construction of cast R grade 5					
— all complete					006
0.4 wide TM B Page 25 = 648.0 m ³					
side TM B Page 34 = 515.83 m ³					
side TM B Page 34 = 367.74 m ³					
					1531.53 m ³
Qr 3359.88/m ³ = R					5145757-w
($\frac{5}{9}$) Provider, Ragh, Ragh, Ragh, Ragh					
Complete w B m ³ — all					
Complete 006					
0.4 wide TM B Page 35 = 281.25 m ³					
Qr 4049.86/m ³ = R					1139023-w
($\frac{6}{9}$) Excavation for roadway					
in soil — all complete 006					
0.4 wide TM B Page 33 = 175.92 m ³					
Qr 74.16/m ³ = R					13046-w
($\frac{7}{23}$) Ragh with excavation					
for bundulation — all					
complete 006					
0.4 wide TM B Page 25 = 358.052 m ³					
Qr 269.32/m ³ = R					96431-w
($\frac{8}{24}$) construction of pcc m/s in					
foundation — all complete 006					
0.4 wide TM B Page 26 = 28.402 m ³					
Qr 5779.70/m ³ = R					1262298-w
					CA 8983218-w

Bill of Materials No. 130

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
			88.8	8983218.14
(10/31) Powder pcc m 25 in Sub structure - all complete job				
Qty side m 3 @ 26 = 120.52 m ³				
Qty 6517.08 / m ³			24	785438.14
(10/31) Powder pcc m 25 in Sub structure - all complete job				
NP3 and 1000 mm down - all complete job				
Qty side m 3 @ 26 = 22.50 m				
Qty 3570.83 / m			24	80343.14
(11/26) Powder weep holes - all complete job				
Qty side m 3 @ 26 = 152 m				
Qty 112.61 each			24	17117.14
(12/27) S/I and placing 44 SD bar reinforcement - all complete job				
Qty side m 3 @ 26 = 3.678 m ³				
Qty 49995.41 / m ³				183903.14
(13/28) Disassembly of Draining Spuff - all complete job				
Qty side m 3 @ 27 = 10 m				
Qty 403.09 each			24	4037.14
(14/28) Powder pcc m 15 in Sub structure - all complete job				
Qty side m 3 @ 27 = 144.91 m ³				
Qty 6236.76 / m ³			24	903775.14
				Qty 10957825.14

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BTA	10957825.20
($\frac{15}{32}$) local sand filling in foundation — all complete job					
Qty brick TB Page 27 = 4.048 m ³					
or 453.20/m ³ = R					1835.00
($\frac{16}{33}$) RCC m/s in Deck slab — all complete job					
Qty brick TB Page 27 = 29.84 m ³					
or 7408.82/m ³ = R					221079.00
($\frac{17}{34}$) joint filling — all complete job					
Qty brick TB Page 27 = 275.00 m					
or 36.69/m = R					2252.00
($\frac{18}{36}$) Dismantling of RCC — all complete job					
Qty brick TB Page 27 = 1.020 m					
or 484.74/m = R					582.00
($\frac{19}{37}$) Dismantling of Brick masonry — all complete job					
Qty brick TB Page 27 = 34.65 m ³					
or 231.77/m ³ = R					8031.00
($\frac{20}{38}$) Dismantling of Hume pipe up to 600 mm dia — all complete job					
Qty brick TB Page 28 = 15.00 m					
or 174.78/m = R					2622.00
					11194926.00

Continuation